
ABN 12 810 211 813
Morwell Golf Club

Mens 4BBB Stableford / S & AJ Postlethwaite
4 BBB Stableford - played:11/12/2021 (Field:68 Scores:63 GA White Men DSR:72.0)
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No. ID NameGrade D/Hcap Score Hole Units Value Description Club

Printed:

Winners:
Shayne Anderson   1 01012 8 50.000 $  40.00 Vouch S & AJ Postlethwaite

Tony Carolan   2 01325 $  40.00 Vouch S & AJ Postlethwaite

Nick Vitale   3 01590 36 48.000 $  20.00 Vouch S & AJ Postlethwaite

Domenic Palermo   4 01592 $  20.00 Vouch S & AJ Postlethwaite

Eagle:
Peter Henderson   1 00250 6 42.000 18    1 $   3.00 2Ball

Birdie:
Tony Carolan   1 01325 25 50.000 11    1 $   3.00 Ball
Domenic Palermo   2 01592 23 48.000  8    1 $   3.00 Ball
Rob King :<>   3 00573 7 47.000 11    1 $   3.00 Ball
Rob King :<>   4 00573 15    1 $   3.00 Ball
Tim Ford   5 00074 1 46.000  8    1 $   3.00 Ball
Steve Postlethwaite   6 00085 16 44.000  8    1 $   3.00 Ball
Glenn Helmuth   7 01105 8 42.000 11    1 $   3.00 Ball
Chris Towns   8 00102  8    1 $   3.00 Ball
Peter Brown   9 00639 -3 42.000 11    1 $   3.00 Ball
Brad Soutar  10 01489 7 42.000  8    1 $   3.00 Ball
Steve Lau :<>  11 00165 13 41.000  8    1 $   3.00 Ball
Steve Lau :<>  12 00165 11    1 $   3.00 Ball
Damian Smith  13 00378 10 41.000 11    1 $   3.00 Ball
Stan Baker  14 01444 20 39.000  8    1 $   3.00 Ball
David Masson :<>  15 01470 Sqr  8    1 $   3.00 Ball

NTP 2nd:
Marc Chawner   1 01040 14 42341cm 2Ball

NTP 8th:
Brad Soutar   1 01489 7 265cm 2Ball

NTP 11th:
Tony Carolan   1 01325 25 51cm $68.00

NTP 15th:
Rob King :<>   1 00573 7 .74cm 2Ball

Field:
Shayne Anderson   1 01012 8 50.000
Tony Carolan   2 01325 25 50.000
Nick Vitale   3 01590 36 48.000
Domenic Palermo   4 01592 23 48.000
Rob King :<>   5 00573 7 47.000
Michael Ray   6 00396 12 47.000
Tim Ford   7 00074 1 46.000
Macka Mackrell   8 01065 7 46.000
Steve Postlethwaite   9 00085 16 44.000
Tony Basten  10 00841 26 44.000
Travis Tatlow  11 01020 5 44.000
Bill Simpson  12 01512 13 44.000
Joe Deguara  13 00331 18 43.000
Martin Nicoll  14 00382 15 43.000
Luke Pallot  15 00333 18 43.000
Darren Pallot  16 00322 15 43.000
Joel Mason  17 01578 13 43.000
Neil Towns  18 V00191 16 43.000 King Island GC

Glenn Helmuth  19 01105 8 42.000
Chris Towns  20 00102 2 42.000
Peter Henderson  21 00250 6 42.000
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Henry Kornacki  22 00455 16 42.000
Kevin Brogan  23 00332 20 42.000
Stan Peachey  24 00133 36 42.000
Colin Jephcott :<>  25 00435 21 42.000
Tony Fitzgerald :<>  26 00456 22 42.000
Marc Chawner  27 01040 14 42.000
Errol Flynn  28 01156 18 42.000
Mason Lont :<>  29 01450 14 42.000
Tige Renwick  30 V02829 26 42.000 Mirboo North GC

Hamish Towns  31 01577 8 42.000
Peter Brown  32 00639 -3 42.000
Brad Soutar  33 01489 7 42.000
Paul Buckley  34 00329 21 42.000
Mark McNair :<>  35 01448 12 41.000
Steve Lau :<>  36 00165 13 41.000
Damian Smith  37 00378 10 41.000
Paul Gridley  38 00117 29 41.000
Neil Webb  39 00163 20 40.000
Bruce Tuer  40 00225 24 40.000
Hank Kamphuis :<>  41 00145 34 40.000
George Kamphuis :<>  42 00219 19 40.000
Gary Thorburn  43 01617 19 40.000
Stephen White  44 01582 20 40.000
Graeme Orchard  45 00186 28 39.000
Lee Orchard  46 00123 13 39.000
Stan Baker  47 01444 20 39.000
Charlie Tarran  48 00393 25 39.000
Brad Smith :<>  49 00157 10 39.000
George Baleisa  50 00071 30 39.000
Frank Tabone  51 01073 21 39.000
Robert Mayo :<>  52 01453 16 39.000
Ian Charles :<>  53 01210 21 38.000
Peter Wallace  54 01519 23 38.000
Scott Reynolds :<>  55 00282 0 38.000
Rob Tewierik :<>  56 00268 27 38.000
Daniel Steyn  57 01179 17 38.000
John Hill  58 01110 36 38.000
Damien O' Brien :0  59 01038 19 37.000
Garry Bastow  60 01408 32 37.000
Shane Bruce  61 00338 8 35.000
Bill Hall (S)  62 00373 35.000
Bill Hall  63 00373 35.000
Brian Griffin  64 00693 --
Ken Cahill  65 01206 --
Case Delange :<>  66 01086 --
Ben Kamphuis :<>  67 00254 --
David Masson :<>  68 01470 --
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